plaall Ao Alaal)

73,566 BD

sllanl) a8 Aland)
55,080 BD

80,000 BD
29,012 BD

1,796.600 BD
30,808.6
30,500 BD

37,100 BD

35,949 BD

slhanl) a8 Alanl)

45,000 BD

plaall Ao Alanl)

51,770.925 BD

sglhanl) a8 Alaad)

37,000 BD

sllanl) 48 Alanl)
2,279,700 BD

42,000 BD

slhanl) a8 Alanl)
42,624 BD
15,480 BD

slanl) dad Alanl)

49,500 BD

LAY eUanl)

TAZUR COMPANY

ALY eUaaly

COSMOS PROJECTS
CONTRACTING W.L.L

P H TRADING

GULF GLOBAL
BUSINESS

SIEMENS
H (G R PE

UNIVERSAL ELECTRO
ENGINEERING -
UNEECO

AL SHAHEEN TRADING
CcOo

BAHRAIN WORKSHOP
COMPANY W.L.L

ALY eUaaly

PICO INTERNATIONAL

LAY eUanl)

SAUDI NATIONAL
INSURANCE CO

il plaal)

MILLIMAN LLC

il glanl)
PARK PLACE WLL
PARK PLACE WLL

ALY eUaaly
BATELCO
OMINTECH SYSTEM

il glanl)

AL AALI ENGINEERING

C
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TENDER
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31/03/2016 i

BOARD
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sglhanl) a8

252,756

gllanl) a8

331,728

glaal) dad
272,988

79,917.550

176,580
140,000

slaal) dad

1,050,542

sllanl) a8
19,710

57,480

590,000

114,500

sglhanl) a8
449,760
218,635.174

390,000

29,100

glaal) dad

3,263,663.334

725,000

16,960

1,131,824

71,273

128,700
28,705

Aland) Y pUanly

BD TAZUR COMPANY

ALenl) Sl planl)

BD SILVER SHAHEEN
CONTRACTING

Alanl) A eUaaly
BD PKE GULF
BD ABDULHADI ALAFOO

BD BATELCO
BD FOCUS EVENTS

Aland) Y pUal)

us S5l A8,
D

Alanl) LAY eUanl)

BD VIBRANT SECURITY
SERVICES

BD SECURE ME

BD YOUSIF AL ZAYANI
TRADING &
CONTRACTING

BD CUBE CONSTRUCTION

Aland) Y pUanly
BD QUICK ZEBRA
SERVICES

BD ALHAJ HASSAN
GROUP B.S.C CLOSED

BD ADLIYA TOWERS
INTERIORS

BD PICO INTERNATIONAL

Alanl) Al pUaal)
BD FINE FOODS

BD ALMOAYYED AIR
CONDITIONING W.L.L

BD HASAN EBRAHIM
BUKAMAL & SONS CO

US CLARIANT
D CONSULTING MIDDLE
EAST

BD AL AHLIA INSURANCE
CcOo

BD KANOO LEASING

BD BDO CONSULTING
W.L.L

g sasall
ol sall aall el

£ 554

Cale Baal (g yad) S ) (38 ) clerad Aldle gl

gsasl
(ELV) daaladl 2y 5 ySIY1 Aadail) alii) 5 Bilpa cladd i
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2016 S ol 3 3
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2016 s S Cyaall 33l Blad Cilaeall 5 oLAY 5 55 ailia
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Sl a3k i 8 Al 5 el Clardd duallie 7

ome Ae Aihiiay Ayl Clae (L3

Canad) Ahaiay ALEST 5 ¢ Lol Cal ga oL23)

g sasall

PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES AT
BAHRAIN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (BIA)

s oad) Jlad JUad) Aalu b 35l Adaadd gt Gl Jlae !

DESIGN & INTERIOR FIT-OUT WORKS FOR THE
REFURBISHMENT OF THE FIRST

BAHRAIN INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - AMP
INAUGURAL EVENT

£ 34254l

sib sal Ll Jaa 5 clana 1 A8LaWUh (p gaill dadd i
) o22akall A8 50 Bl 50 8 il g3l
ENGINEERING, PROCUREMENT AND
CONSTRUCTION OF NEW AWALI AIR-COOLED
CHILLER PLANT AND CHILLED WATER PIPING
NETWORK PROJECT

SUPPLY OF STRUCTURAL FIREFIGHTING
CLOTHING

NO.2 HYDROGEN PLANT ZING OXIDE DRUM
STEAM METHANE REFORMER AND HIGH
TEMPERATURE SHIFT RECTOR CATALYST
PROCUREMENT FOR 2016

GROUP LIFE AND PERSONAL ACCIDENT
INSURANCE PROGRAMME FOR SENIOR /
EXECUTIVE MANAGEMENT

A8 g1V By e Sl i s

TRADE MARK REGISTRATION FOR BPACO
LUBRICANTS PRODUCTS CONTRACT NO.
C150064

8 (w2 dadia

gsd
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gsd
Aailia
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$owsd al
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BAC/158/2015
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3
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bl 48
T150030

(49)T150131
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Q086781(25)
(R&G)
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sglhanl) a8

102,948
1,541,927
88,662
34,400
4,176.940
1,014.980

2,529.330
1,355

22,086.070

20,127.930
571.350

780.220
35,639.670
1,924.200

Aland)
BD

us
D

us
D

BD

BD

BD

BD
BD

BD

BD
BD

BD
BD
BD

90,205.690

192,184

342,954

211,674.180

103,940.390
31,796
24,610.980

33,799.560

gllaal) dad

14,508

27,742
1,652,110

121,953
19,985
229,005

368,788
293,831

31,177

BD

us
D

BD

EU

BD

BD

BD

Alaalf
BD

BD

EU
R

BD

BD

BD

BD
BD

BD

il plaal)
BAHRAIN WORKSHOP
COMPANY W.L.L

ASPEN TECHNOLOGY
INC

CB&l

AL RAWABY TRADING
CcOo

YOUSUF MAHMOOD
HUSSAIN AND
BAHRAIN PHARM

BAHRAIN PHARMACY &
GENERAL STORE
HAMAD TOWN
PHARMACY

YOUSUF MAHMOOD
HUSSAIN COMPANY

ALJISHI EST. W.L.L

BEHZAD MEDICAL
ESTABLISHMENT

WAEL PHARMACY CO.
W.L.L

MASKATI PHARMACY
B.S.C CLOSED

(-209) Esaxadl

BAHRAIN WORKSHOP
COMPANY W.L.L

AIDA LEISURE

TRANSWORLD
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

CONTINENTAL
FLANGES

AFRICAN & EASTERN -
BAHRAIN

NATIONAL HOTELS
SERVICES CO

BMMI

SN eUanl)
WORLD AVIATION
SALES PTE LTD
AIRGLOBE

SAFFRON BRAND
CONSULTANTS

KUWAIT AIRWAYS CO

OSCAR
CONSTRUCTION

ZAEDON BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION

SWISSPORT
MUMBAI
INTERNATIONAL

AIRPORT PRIVATE
LIMITED (MIAPL)

CONCOR AIRLTD

g sasall
PURCHASE OF PUMPS

AB PIPLINE PROJECT - PROJECT INSURANCE

SUPERVISION DURING COMMISSIONING OF
NO.3 SULPHUR RECOVERY UNIT (SRU)

PURCHASE OF PLATE BENDING MACHINE

SUPPLY OF MEDICINES

INSPECTION AND REPAIR OF DRESSER RAND
ROTORS

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF TEN PIN
BOWLING EQUIPMENT 6 NEW BOWLING LANES
AND ASSOCIATED ACCESSORIES

PROVISION OF COMPUTER EQUIPMENT
MAINTENANCE SERVICES

PURCHASE OF SUPER DUPLEX PIPES &
FITTINGS

SUPPLY OF BEVERAGES FOR BAPCO CLUB, AL
DAR AND HOME SALES FOR THE YEAR 2016

SUPPLY OF BEVERAGES FOR BAPCO CLUB AL
DAR AND HOME SALES FOR THE YEAR 2016

SUPPLY OF BEVERAGES FOR BAPCO CLUB AT
AL DAR AND BAPCO HOME SALES FOR 2015-
2016

g 52zl
PASSENGER AND CARGO GENERAL SALES
AGENT IN SINGAPORE
Clil) (B ol Slanae US55
BRANDING SUPPORT FOR NEW AIRCRAFT

CABIN INTERIORS AND BAHRAIN AIRPORT
LOUNGE

REVENUE GENERATION AT LONDON LOUNGE
WITH KUWAIT AIRWAYS

Ll gl anal) il o 8 Clipan ) ya)
eV i) 8 a3l e haa el
S5Y Jlae 8 A )Y clensl)

THIRD PART LOUNGE AT MUMBAI
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

RENEW GROUND HANDLING AT MOMBAY
AIRPORT

8 (» 34ada

gsd

Aailia
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3 e

Sl
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FRETRY
Q086189(11)
(ENG)
TB/21862/2016
C140174
(35)14-5032

(25)Q085260

(11)Q082363

T140152

T150142

(41)Q087892

Q0787075 (26)
(R&C)

Q087074 (26)
(R&C)

Q086196(26)
(R&C)

sl

Ll g8
TB/13550/2011

10-11-0740
ITC-15-11-1439

TB/21838/2016
ITC-15-5-1373
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ITC-11-7-0878
TB/20184/2014

ITC-13-2-1119
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sglhanl) a8

27,500
123,458

46,675.200

laal) dad
7,000

1,709,932

57,000

slhanl) a8

20,400

gllanl) a8

70,800

glaal) dad

19,800

46,800

sglhanl) a8
40,000

312,000

gllaal) dad

122,868

slaal) dad
57,007.800
35,893.800

50,682.500

17,808
20,632.500
19,845
29,644.125

59,490.900

66,900

42,100

Alaalf

BD

BD

BD

Adaalf

BD

Alaxlf

BD

el

BD

Adaalf

Aland)
BD

BD

el

BD

Adealf
BD
BD
BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

il plaal)
ORANGE MEDIA
GROUP OMG
CELEBI NAS

NADA DAIRY

il glanl)
EXCEED IT SERVICES
BELL POTTINGER

BAHRAIN
TRANSCARE

il plaal)

EMAAR ENGINEERING

A eUaaly

SILVER SHAHEEN
CONTRACTING

ALY pUaal)
BAHRAIN BUSINESS
MACHINES
DR. OSAMA ALALI

il plaal)
FUTURE EXHIBITIONS
& CONFERENCES
UNITAG

SN eUanl)

ALMOAYYED
COMPUTERS

ALY pUaal)
A el & sads
A laall & sl

YOKOGAWA MIDDLE
EAST CO

BUCHEN IRM
ABDULAAL W.L.L

BUCHEN IRM
ABDULAAL W.L.L

BUCHEN IRM
ABDULAAL W.L.L

RAOUF CONTRACTING
EST.

AL-AHLIA
CONTRACTING CO.
S.P.C.

PICO INTERNATIONAL

BAHRAIN BUSINESS
MACHINES

g sasall
PURCHASE OF PREMIUM CHECK IN CARPETS

BRIGDE MIUNTED EQUIPMENT SERVICES AT
MUMBAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

SUPPLY OF JUICES AND MILK FOR BOTH
CABINS

g sagall
CRM 3leall laaa oUai galas

PR SERVICES

Al A8 5 et
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UPGRADING OF EXISTING YOKOGAWA
DISTRIBUTION CONTROL SYSTEM (DCS) AT
RAS ABU JARJUR RO PLANT
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sluall Jalal
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5 i Aslata 8 3y 38 yall (o 3laall 30Y Leas oL

CONSTRUCTION OF NEW PRECAST
COMPOUND WALL (DESIGN AND BUILT) AT
SITRA "C" WATER BLENDING STATION
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sglhanl) a8

40,523.175

298,530

87,536

613,562.100

sglhanl) a8

35,000

gllanl) a8

253,053.333

glaal) dad

113,000

65,472

815,760

125,650

60,000

panll dah
429,465
27,957.317
19,566

831,814.916

39,057

453,654

27,212

Alaxlf

BD

BD

Alaxlf

us

el

BD

Adaalf

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

Alaalf

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD
BD

il plaal)
RAOUF CONTRACTING
EST.

HAJAR TRADING AND
TECHNICAL SERVICES
W.L

ABB TECHNOLOGIES
W.L.L

THE INTERNETIONAL
TRADING HOUSE CO.
S.P

il plaal)

DETECON
INTERNATIONAL GMBH

Al pUaal)

INVITA

ALY pUaal)

ALMOAYYED
CONTRACTING W.L.L.

DAR SSH
INTERNATIONAL
ENGINEERING
CONSULTANTS

MOHAMMED SAIF
AJLAN ALMANNAI
CONTRACTING

SILAH GULFW L L

SIVENIESEINEY

ALY eUaal)
ALHAJ HASSAN
GROUP B.S.C CLOSED

NATIONAL
EXCAVATING EST.

WATSON KHONJI

BAHRAIN PIPE LINE
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY S

AL KOOHEJI
TECHNICAL

EASTERN ASPHALT &
MIXED CONCRETE CO.

JASCO

BAHRAIN PIPELINE
CONST. CO.

g sasall

$ i 53 izl e pranal 3l il 5y 5k

32l i — A oS0 S sl g3 e e o1y 5 Ao s
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REPLACEMENT OF PHASE OUT SERIAL LINE
INTERFACE UNIT & PURCHASE OF SPARES
FOR RTU AT FOUR (4) EWA ELECTRICITY
SUBSTATIONS

T/A-3 STEAM TURBINE MAJOR OVERHAULING -
TURBINE DISMANTLING INSPECTION
CONDITION ASSESSMENT REPAIR
ASSEMBLING TESTING AND COMMISSIONING

g sasall

L (8 (e Bm g il asua )l Arayal Uil llasd e J guanl
Sl e cVLasY) adas

£ 554

Ol VLAVl 38 je ciledd 5 il Salall

£ 35l

SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF SPLIT TYPE A/C'S
FOR 68 NOS. FLATS & GROUND FLOOR TO
MAIN CONTRACTOR ( M/S ALMOAYYED
CONTRACTING

DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION
SERVICES AT AL MADINA AL SHAMALIYA
HOUSING DEVELOPMENTS
ISLAND 14 (WEST)

110 gise - T8 - & 55 ¢uilin) i Cilaa 5 25 2xe el Jlae|
Oitawnll 8 228 gane

RENEWAL OF MINISTRY OF HOUSING CALL
CENTER SERVICES
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sglhanl) a8 Aland)

256,285 BD

256,285 BD

256,285 BD

256,285 BD
256,285 BD

256,285 BD

256,285 BD

256,285 BD

256,285 BD

256,285 BD

2,562,850
6,085,000 BD

7,698,989.503 BD

250,984 BD

sglhanl) a8 Aland)
220,790 BD

435,432.900 BD

109,966.300 BD

103,141.353 BD

slhel) da@  Alaal)
35,256 BD
68,750 BD
68,750 BD

137,500
154,225 BD

48,024 BD

24,415 BD

5,137.800 BD

25,970.100 BD
55,522.9

il plaal)

AFAAQ ALKALIJ
EXCAVATION &
BUILDING EQUI

ALDOOR EXCAVATION
& BUILDING
CONTRACTING

AL KOOHEJI
TECHNICAL SERVICES

MC6 CONSTRUCTION

BUALLAI BUILDING
MAINTENANCE EST

EMCE MAINTENANCE &
CONSTRUCTION

SPECTRUM CLEANING
COW.LL.L

JALAL ALAALI & SONS
BSCC

TRANS GLOBAL
CONTRACTING

DOWN TOWN
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY W.L.L)

(o) Eoaaadl

ARADOUS
CONTRACTING AND
MAINTENANCE CO

ALHAJ HASSAN
GROUP B.S.C CLOSED

ARCHITECTURE
STUDIO, FRANCE

il plaal)
EASTERN ASPHALT &
MIXED CONCRETE CO.

MARBLE
RESTORATION CO

SARAYA
CONTRACTORS CO.
W.L.L

EUROPEAN
CONSTRUCTION &
MAINTENANCE

il plaal)
mi.\ww\eﬁ)‘dtﬁﬂ
éjlsdl

CANAR TRADING
COMPANY W.L.L

FAKHROO
ELECTRONICS

R Xt

NY P D GENERAL
TRADING

PALACE INTERPRISES
ALLY TRADING
COMPANY W.L.L

AL JAREH
CONTRACTING AND
MARKETING SPC

MONDIAL SPORTS
(o) Eoaaadl
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slhel) da@  Alaal)
1,120 BD
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10,000 BD ASAS EXHIBITIONS
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D
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